
GRR Faltas P1 P2 P3 Média Bônus Exame M.Final Result.

GRR20232359 0 83 100

GRR20245340 2 40 74

GRR20211799 4 (*) 66

GRR20241770 0 100 100

GRR20243090 0 83 100

GRR20232383 6 88 72

GRR20235686 4 80 61

GRR20240305 2 90 81

GRR20211753 18 5 0

GRR20224382 2 38 0

GRR20242306 4 70 84

GRR20209941 18 0 0

GRR20205647 8 32 60

GRR20232363 2 100 85

GRR20190366 2 66 53

GRR20205104 8 65 46

GRR20240627 0 95 95

GRR20235688 2 100 77

GRR20242337 2 100 100

GRR20240495 0 82 100

GRR20241982 2 95 93

GRR20245275 6 80 87

GRR20241170 10 81 100

(*) 2a chamada


	Alunos

